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CUPL HUMAN RIGHTS ACADEMY 2016
Session 1*
	18 July 2016, Monday

	09:30-12:30
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Introduction to International Human Rights Law

	14:00-17:00
	Renren Gong: Introduction to the History of Human Rights
龚刃韧：《人权的历史导论》

	19 July 2016, Tuesday

	09:30-12:30
	 Jonas Grimheden: Organizations boosting trade between states need a human rights conscience? - the case of the European Union

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Economic, Social and Cultural Rights

	20 July 2016, Wednesday

	09:30-12:30
	Jonas Grimheden: Commitment and Compliance - various approaches to monitoring international human rights obligations

	14:00-17:00
	Brian Burdekin: National Human Rights Institutions

	21 July 2016, Thursday

	09:30-11:30
	Shiqiu Chen: United Nations and Postwar International Order
陈士球：《联合国和战后国际秩序》

	14:00-17:00
	Brian Burdekin: Strategies used by NHRIs to Promote and Protect Human Rights

	22 July 2016, Friday

	09:30-12:30
	Florence Benoit-Rohmer: European Human Rights Protection Mechanisms

	14:00-17:00
	Renren Gong: China and Human Rights Treaties
龚刃韧：《中国与人权条约》

	23 July 2016, Saturday

	
	Rest

	24 July 2016, Sunday

	
	Rest


Session 2*

	25 July 2016, Monday

	09:30-12:30
	Christophe Peschoux: Introduction to UN human rights mechanisms: Special Procedures

	14:00-17:00
	Florence Benoit-Rohmer: Freedom of Religion

	18:30-20:30
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Good Governance


	26 July 2016, Tuesday

	09:30-12:30
	Guimei Bai: The Right to Self-determination 
白桂梅： 民族自决权

	14:00-17:00
	Brian Burdekin: Business and Human Rights

	18:30-20:30
	Christophe Peschoux: Introduction to UN human rights mechanisms: Universal Periodic Review

	

	27 July 2016, Wednesday

	09:30-12:30
	Sangu Li: UN Refugee Office Official

李三古：《联合国难民署官员》

	14:00-17:00
	Christophe Peschoux: Human Rights and Cultural Relativism

	28 July 2016, Thursday

	09:30-12:30
	Richard Desgagne: The Protection of persons in times of conflict

	14:00-17:00
	Brian Burdekin: Human Rights and the Convention against Torture

	29 July 2016, Friday

	09:30-12:30
	Buyun Li: The Development of Human Rights Theory in China

李步云：中国人权理论的发展

	14:00-17:00
	Christophe Peschoux: The Office of the High Commissioner 


